Bm/fl,?inaﬁcial, FS.B. formerlyinown as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, and as

."*4: 11 Y1~/ A thY
[ RELEASEOF MORTGAGEBYcOTO’I e LA ”"M

sucvessor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws || MW Hl.mlﬂwmm “m
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for £ "Gens* M Fee: $26.0
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does ugene dene” Moore Fee: $26.00

] ) k Cook County Recorder of Deeds
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

Date: 04/29/2003 01:12 PM Pg: 1 of 2
TYRONE AND VICKI PARKER, HIS WIFE, IN JOINT TENANCY

of the County of coog and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of February 25, 2000 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coox County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. g1 1067
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of February 25, 2000 andrecorded in the Recorder’s office of COOK
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. XXAXXXKXKXX to the premises
therein described, situzied in the County of @k and the State of
[llinois, as follows, o wic:

“besAttached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:

31-01-304-009-0000
FIRET AMERICAN TITLE rder # 34 (/48 7 7.
Property Address: 842 VERNE LN 4‘1#

FLOSSMOOR, IL 6042z

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL T POERAT TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by iis Vice President .. and attested by its

this 50y Z;Zune T 2002
- / |
By, __o~~ %/ (B A At

/ ice/Pdent

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF wILL
[, Raymond E. Wentler a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforezaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the Vice President ~fBankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and Yevin P. Ostendorf
personally known to me to be the

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrumeiit, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice Pres ident and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing a8 Vice President and
of'said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 573 dayof  June 2002

g ARAARARAAAN / / , |
RAYMO! R W7/ Lo it g pteerzen — e OL
NOTARY PUSLIC, STATE OF ILLINQI8 Raymond E. Wentler ., Notary Publ : ﬁaﬁ

§ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7-11-2004 i A

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: )

Elisa Medina TYRONE & VICKI PARKER &

BankFinancial, F.S.B. 842 VERNE LN.

Loan # 1200021471 FLOSSMOOR, IL 60422-1127

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  gox COUNTY, ILLINOIS




0311926213 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 7 IN BLOCK 4 IN FIRST ADDITION TO FLOSSMOOR FARMS, A SUB-
DIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

PIN #31-01-204-009-0000

00161067




